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Ashwell

Barkway

Barley

Bygrave

Caldecote & Newnham
Clothall

Codicote

Graveley
Great
Ashby

Hexton
Hinxworth
Holwell
Ickleford

St Ippolyts
Kelshall
Kimpton
Kings Walden
Knebworth
Langley

Lilley
Nuthampstead
Offley

St Pauls Walden
Pirton

Preston
Radwell

Reed
Rushden & Wallington
Sandon
Therfield
Weston
Wymondley
Baldock
Hitchin
Letchworth
Royston

Total

910.90
419.80
327.90
129.60
47.90
82.40
1,665.30
172.40

2,032.80
65.10
159.40
159.20
885.30
941.10
76.00
1,059.10
419.40
2,042.30
90.70
174.80
67.30
620.10
586.00
705.30
224.80
56.20
165.20
205.10
242.40
265.70
439.40
428.40
3,779.10
12,576.80
11,667.40
6,773.00

50,663.60



